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Sponsored by :
Alixa, Advance, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Firebird, Flying Planet, FreeX
Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV Porcher Marine, Nova, Ozone, PWCA President, Rip'Air

Brazil

TASK RESULT COMP. A TASK 1

21/03/00  14:13:34
Tasktype: Free Distance  Takeofftype: individual groundstart Taskstatus: scored Tasksetter:
Window open: 12:45:00  Window close: 15:00:00 First Takeoff: 12:45:00 last Landing: 20:30:00

Pilots reported: 126 Pilots started: 125 Pilots in Goal: 0

Distance: 102,3 Minimum distance: 20  Pilots over min. distance: 17 Limit: 20

Minimum time: 86400 Max. distance: 35,3
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TASK CMP RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TKTIME LD TIME TIMEP DISTP TASK PWC PCW
1 A 1 1472 253 PRIETO Marcelo no Krypton 21 no NOVA BRA 0 35,3 no 0 850 850 0 0
1 A 2 1232 53 MAIER Robert no  Boomerang M - Flugschule Steiermark no GIN A 0 30,8 no 0 742 742 0 0
1 A 2 6 6 PACHER Jimmy no Boomerang M - Oakley - Val di fassa no GIN | 0 30,8 no 0 742 742 0 0
1 A 4 197 7 COX Steve no Omega 5 -25 - Knock Out no ADVA CH 0 29,1 no 0 700 700 0 0
1 A 5 285 38 WANY Martin no Krypton 25 - Big Star no NOVA CH 0 26,4 no 0 636 636 0 0
1 A 6 531 40 TSUJI Tsuyoshi no Boomerang M - Aerotact no GIN J 0 24,1 no 0 581 581 0 0
1 A 7 204 161 OGISAWA Kaoru no Boomerang - M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J 0 22,6 no 0 544 544 0 0
1 A 8 483 200 SEYONG Jung no Boomerang S no GIN KOR 0 22,2 no 0 535 535 0 0
1 A 9 1264 68 MONTANT Valery no Krypton 23 no NOVA F 0 22 no 0 530 530 0 0
1 A 9 168 184 ROSENKJER Luis no  Saphir 2000 yes GRAD ARG 0 22 no 0 530 530 0 0
1 A 11 235 74 DUPAL Ondrej no Avax RX 28 no GRAD CZ 0 21,4 no 0 515 515 0 0
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TASK CMP RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TKTIME LDTIME TIMEP DISTP TASK PWC PCW
1 A 11 1167 9 BONET DALMAU Xevi no Boomerang M - MAX Adrenalina no GIN E 0 21,4 no 0 515 515 0 0
1 A 13 47 33 GOUESLAIN Yves no  Milennium ML no EDEL F 0 21,3 no 0 513 513 0 0
1 A 14 1102 30 JENSEN Henrik no Boomerang M no GIN DEN O 20,9 no 0 503 503 0 0
1 A 15 1033 208 KAMIYAMA Kazuko yes Boomerang S - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J 0 20,7 no 0 498 498 0 0
1 A 16 1475 294 SODRE Moises no Boomerang M - PMMG / IATE no GIN BRA 0 20,6 no 0 496 49% 0 0
1 A 17 522 44 DAGAULT David no  Krypton 23 - Hitens no NOVA F 0 20,2 no 0 486 486 0 0
1 A 18 1364 93 KUNISS Pablo no X-75-24 - Beto yes NOVA ARG 0 19,8 no 0 477 477 0 0
1 A 19 114 247 CANTENOT Pascal no Boomerang ML no GIN F 0 19,4 no 0 468 468 0 0
1 A 19 997 64 SILVA GORDON Basilio no Boomerang M no GIN E 0 19,4 no 0 468 468 0 0
1 A 21 636 4 BERKI Tibor no Boomerang ML no GIN SWE 0 19,3 no 0 465 465 0 0
1 A 22 817 104 FORGO Szilard no  Krypton 25 no NOVA H 0 18,6 no 0 448 48 0 0
1 A 23 500 61 CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang L - Land Rover no GIN DEN O 18,4 no 0 443 443 0 0
1 A 23 875 36 SMITH Andrew no Bagheera M yes APCOSA O 18,4 no 0 443 43 0 0
1 A 23 5 83 HEDIGER Andy no Omega5 - 26 - Red Bull - Aeroatelier no ADVA CH 0 18,4 no 0 443 43 0 0
1 A 26 383 401 CASARTELLI David no  Krypton 25 - CAF no NOVA F 0 17,4 no 0 419 419 0 0
1 A 27 283 128 MAIR Thomas no Omega5 - Skyline no ADVA A 0 17 no 0 410 410 0 0
1 A 28 1474 255 GROSSO FLEURY  Andre Luis no Boomerang M - Banco do Brasil no GIN BRA 0 16,7 no 0 402 402 0 0
1 A 29 58 25 CORTELLA Denis no Boomerang L no GIN F 0 16 no 0 385 385 0 0
1 A 29 698 103 SIMONICS Peter no  Krypton 23 - Fly away no NOVA H 0 16 no 0 385 385 0 0
1 A 29 567 11 JOOS Achim no  Boomerang ML - Bruno Banani - Renschler no GN D 0 16 no 0 385 385 0 0
1 A 32 918 14 ROSSEL Olivier no Oily 87 - Peter Geg no SWG D 0 15,7 no 0 378 378 0 0
1 A 33 869 205 NASCIMENTO Rui no Mad Max M - Termolan no PROD POR 0 15,3 no 0 368 368 0 0
1 A 34 1213 202 LOPES Samuel no Response M - Cam yes EDEL POR 0 15,2 no 0 366 366 0 0
1 A 34 713 56 KATO Go no Krypton 21 - Aerotact - Mazda no NOVA J 0 15,2 no 0 366 366 0 0
1 A 34 1334 135 OROLIN Michael no RX28 - Tech - Mont no GRAD SVK 0 15,2 no 0 366 366 0 0
1 A 34 179 160 TANAKA Miyuki yes X-77 - 20 - Aerotact - Mazda no NOVA J 0 15,2 no 0 366 366 0 0
1 A 34 250 19 SCHUTZENBERGER Roland no  Krypton 25 - FDI no NOVA A 0 15,2 no 0 366 366 0 0
1 A 34 1459 187 BROWN Frank no  Krypton 25 - Marlokko - IATE no NOVA BRA 0 15,2 no 0 366 366 0 0
1 A 34 1345 114 BEIHAMMER Gabi yes Omega 4 - 28 - Skyline no ADVA A 0 15,2 no 0 366 366 0 0
1 A 34 1330 75 STIVANELLO Thomas no  X-Pert 25 - Free Glide no NOVACH 0 15,2 no 0 366 366 0 0
1 A 34 1419 193 MALTRY Philip no Omega4-25 yes ADVA CHL 0 15,2 no 0 366 366 0 0
1 A 34 1192 21 KLEJA Juraj no Sector Tx-L no EDEL SVK 0 15,2 no 0 366 366 0 0
1 A 34 1110 13 CARON Jean Marc no Boomerang M no GIN F 0 15,2 no 0 366 366 0 0
1 A 34 503 250 LUIZ DOS SANTOS  Alexandre no  Kripton 23 - Osklen- Tiaflex no NOVA BRA 0 15,2 no 0 366 366 0 0
1 A 46 624 18 DONDI Manuele no Boomerang M - Jet no GIN | 0 15,1 no 0 364 364 0 0
1 A 46 185 2 TAMEGGER Christian no  Krypton 25 - Red Bull - Oakley no NOVA A 0 15,1 no 0 364 364 0 0
1 A 46 246 58 METHFESSEL Luca no Boomerang M no GN CH 0 15,1 no 0 364 364 0 0
1 A 49 79 3 BOLLINGER Hans no  Boomerang M - Oakley no GN CH 0 15 no 0 361 361 0 0
1 A 49 581 110 COHN Josh no Quarx M - Ball Variometers yes WIND USA 0 15 no 0 361 361 0 0
1 A 49 856 20 ARNOLD Marc Antoine no Boomerang - CAF no GIN F 0 15 no 0 361 361 0 0
1 A 49 941 15 BRUNN Martin no  Krypton 23 no NOVA A 0 15 no 0 361 361 0 0
1 A 49 326 138 RAINER Peter no  Krypton 25 no NOVA A 0 15 no 0 361 361 0 0
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1 A 49 1431 140 MIYATA Ayumu no  Sector tx - S - Falhawk International no EDEL J 0 15 no 0 361 361 0 0
1 A 49 274 43 EDER Armin no Mad Max 2000 L - M2 no PROD A 0 15 no 0 361 361 0 0
1 A 49 1250 180 RODRIGUEZ Felix no  Millennium M no EDEL E 0 15 no 0 361 361 0 0
1 A 49 1335 181 OCHSNER Andreas no Boomerang M - Free Glide no GN CH 0 15 no 0 361 361 0 0
1 A 58 1349 59 BIRENSTIHL Andreas no Omega - JH Sternen no ADVA CH 0 14,9 no 0 359 359 0 0
1 A 58 1162 5 HENNY Kaspar no Boomerang ML - Big Star no GN CH 0 14,9 no 0 359 359 0 0
1 A 60 75 112 MACASKILL Fiona yes Boomerang - M no GN GB 0 14,8 no 0 356 3%6 0 0
1 A 60 724 1 EISENHUT Kari no Omegab - 26 - JH Sternen - Scott - Teva no ADVA CH 0 14,8 no 0 356 356 0 0
1 A 62 726 87 HOFER Alex no Boomerang L no GN CH 0 14,7 no 0 354 3%4 0 0
1 A 63 956 251 AMBROSINI Silvio Carlos no Boomerang M no GIN BRA 0 14,6 no 0 352 3%2 0 0
1 A 63 1173 70 BORSATTINO Carlo no  Quarx 29 - Windtech yes WIND GB 0 14,6 no 0 352 3%2 0 0
1 A 63 1420 177 ARNOLD Bruno no Boomerang M - Free Glide no GN CH 0 14,6 no 0 352 3%2 0 0
1 A 63 1415 203 TAGGART Matthew no Silex 28 - NSD no WIND GB 0 14,6 no 0 352 3B2 0 0
1 A 67 716 71 TADANO Shoichiro no Boomerang M - Aerotact no GIN J 0 14,3 no 0 344 344 0 0
1 A 67 980 81 RODRIGUEZ Raul Yvan no  Millennium S no EDEL E 0 14,3 no 0 344 344 0 0
1 A 67 513 54 SIEGEL Torsten no  Gambit C - L - Vaude no UP D 0 14,3 no 0 344 344 0 0
1 A 67 407 46 LANSDELL Carolyn yes Tx- S - Knock Out no EDEL CH 0 14,3 no 0 344 344 0 0
1 A 67 829 95 LOIODICE Olivier no Proto M no FP F 0 14,3 no 0 344 344 0 0
1 A 72 1327 62 WALDER Thomas no GambitC-M no Up A 0 14,2 no 0 342 342 0 0
1 A 72 561 232 BRINKEBY Peter no  Millennium ML - Granity Matters no EDEL SWE 0 14,2 no 0 342 342 0 0
1 A 74 1116 198 PAROT ROSATI Ricardo no Boomerang S - Oakley - SAT no GIN CHL 0 14,1 no 0 339 339 0 0
1 A 75 1012 100 WOJTAK Januard no Boomerang - M no GIN POL O 13,7 no 0 330 330 0 0
1 A 76 507 86 MATOS Luis Miguel no Mad Max M - Lacose - Sotinco no PROD POR 0 13,4 no 0 323 323 0 0
1 A 77 1202 141 LAWAETZ Sten no Gambit C- M - Agency Com no UP DEN O 13,3 no 0 320 320 0 0
1 A 78 71 293 PELLET Dominique no Avax RX26 no GRAD F 0 13,2 no 0 318 318 0 0
1 A 79 1425 216 GODEFROY Marc no Sigma 4 - 27 - North Face yes ADVA NL O 13,1 no 0 315 315 0 0
1 A 80 1469 248 SEQUERA Fernando no Boomerang ML - Wingover Brasil no GIN BRA 0 13 no 0 313 313 0 0
1 A 81 718 28 BOULLEN Yvan no  Krypton 25 - CAF no NOVA F 0 11,2 no 0 269 269 0 0
1 A 82 1408 84 GARCIA Alberto no Omega5 - 25 - Aeroatelier no ADVA ARG 0 11 no 0 265 265 0 0
1 A 83 1103 76 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Sense 24 - Mac Para no MAC CZ O 10 no 0 241 241 0 0
1 A 83 400 73 SOUSA Americo no Mad Max - BICAFE no PROD POR 0 10 no 0 241 241 0 0
1 A 85 944 162 KAWACHI Masataka no Krypton 25 - Aerotact - Mazda no NOVA J 0 99 no 0 238 238 0 0
1 A 86 1466 242 SCOTTY Marion no Boomerang M no GIN USA 0 95 no 0 229 229 0 0
1 A 87 1174 169 KOYAMA Senko yes Sectortx - M no EDEL J 0 94 no 0 226 226 0 0
1 A 88 730 206 SONDEREGGER Gregor no  Xeress Comp. no FP CH O 8,6 no 0 217 217 0 0
1 A 88 1473 254 PEREIRA E SOUZA  Andre Luiz no  Kronos 26 - Pancas - Xandao yes WIND BRA 0 8,6 no 0 217 217 0 0
1 A 90 289 12 STIEGLAIR Stephan no  Gambit M - Adidas - Aircotec no Up A 0 85 no 0 217 217 0 0
1 A 91 1477 257 SCHERER Jorge no Vello - AGIP do Brasil yes SOL BRA 0 8,3 no 0 217 217 0 0
1 A 92 877 31 TUVO Damien no Krypton 23 - EAD no NOVACH © 7,7 no 0 217 217 0 0
1 A 93 627 158 HARICH Armin no Proton S - Parawing yes OZON D 0 7,6 no 0 217 217 0 0
1 A 93 1427 108 THURMANN Olivier no Bagheera S yes APCO SWE 0 76 no 0 217 217 0 0
1 A 93 1421 142 NEUENSCHWANDER Peter no  X-Pert 25 - Free Glide no NOVACH 0 76 no 0 217 217 0 0
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920 130
1328 101
1147 77
1230 24
1048 204
1087 22
652 8

146 115
19 27
80 151
388 69
1234 134
1206 66
859 32
1189 155
186 301
128 23

414 127
1073 157
1252 129
891 82

1318 143
1476 256
916 16

1470 249
1471 252
14 950
978 119
1069 144
1185 113
1235 17

*

NUM ST SURNAME

TOMASSI

WYSS
BERNHARD
BERNHARD
NUSSBAUM
WAGNER

VON KANEL
HAUSER
SYNDERGAARD
ORDUNA BLAY
CRESPO VALDEZ
SKVARKA
NUNES DA SILVA
CAMPICHE
SLIVA

SPRUNGLI
GOLDSMITH
PUTHOD

JIN OH
MANNERSTRALE
TRUMEL
OLIPHANT

DA SILVA
WURGLER
CESAR de LIMA

FIRST NAME

Paul
Stefan
Pascal
Nicolas
Nicole
Thomas
Peter
Rene
Mads
Antonio
Daniel
Matus
Paulo
Simon
Martin
Vincent
Bruce
Thomas
Kim
Peter
Richard
Simon
Everton Roberto
Roland
Luis

BENDER TCACENCO Luciano

MURILLO
ARTIEDA
MADDOCK
JONDZIC
BEROD

Xavier
Alex
Alison
Ugljesa
Patrick

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no

Boomerang M

Krypton 23 - EAO

Krypton 23

Millennium ML - Sup'Air - Salomon
Omega Proto - JH Stenen - SPY
Omega 5 - 26

Krypton - 25 - FDI - Big Star
Krypton 25 - Knobel - Free Glide.CH
Millennium ML

Avax RX 26 - Costa Blanca
Silex M - SAT

Meep Meep 26 - Motorola
X-Pert 22 - Lipor

Boomerang M - Novista

Trance 30 - Mac Para

Omega 5

Proton - Ozone

Boomerang M

Sector TX4

Bonanza - L

Mad Max L

Quarx 27

Krypton 21

Millennium L - Edel, Big Star, Jatzhiitte - Alpina
Proton M - Wing Over Brasil
Boomerang M - Top Fly - Martini
Vertex L

TOP2-L

Quarx 25

Xenon 26

Boomerang ML - Flytec

PERF TEAM NAT

no GIN CH
no NOVA CH
no NOVA F
no EDEL F
no ADVA CH
no ADVA CH
no NOVA CH
no NOVA CH
no EDEL DEN
no APCO E
no WIND E

no MAC SLK
no NOVA POR

no GIN CH
yes MAC CZ
no ADVA F
yes  OZON GB
no GIN F

no EDEL KOR
yes GIN SWE

no PROD A
yes  WIND GB
no NOVA BRA
no EDEL CH

yes  OZON BRA
no GIN  BRA

no NOVA F
yes XX PER
yes  WIND GB
no NOVA Y
no GIN F

TIME DIST GOAL TKTIME LD TIME TIMEP DISTP TASK PWC PCW
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75
75
75
74
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
7

6,9
6,5
59
58
54
53
53
5.2
51

4,9
4,9
4,9
48
19

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
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217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
0

217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
0
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